Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

146 - Geneva City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/2/2022 10:38:02 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$8,921,407.89
$300.00
$2,267,320.00
$15,000.00
$11,204,027.89

$6,811,606.50
$1,766,834.54
$868,937.12
$506,741.60
$764,255.21
$0.00

$0.00
$120,151.00
$10,838,525.97

$0.00
$264,310.55
($264,310.55)

$101,191.37
$339,803.33
$440,994.70

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$4,627,255.64
($36,997.49)
$1,537,243.32
$22,814.50
$6,150,315.97

$3,530,134.81
$880,901.85
$380,838.77
$259,582.37
$375,773.37
$4,400.00
$35,250.83
$58,744.60
$5,525,626.60

$740.02
$13,296.63
($12,556.61)

$612,132.76
$1,954,939.46
$2,567,072.22

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

(%$4,294,152.25)

($37,297.49)
($730,076.68)
$7,814.50

($5,053,711.92)

$3,281,471.69
$885,932.69
$488,098.35
$247,159.23
$388,481.84
($4,400.00)
($35,250.83)
$61,406.40
$5,312,899.37

$740.02
$251,013.92
$251,753.94

$510,941.39
$1,615,136.13
$2,126,077.52

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,504,819.00
$989,375.00
$30,000.00
$2,524,194.00

$968,251.86
$167,808.04
$76,010.00
$814,949.51
$130,583.10
$0.00

$0.00
$107,800.00
$2,265,402.51

$244,056.80
$60,601.25
$183,455.55

$442,247.04
$793,029.86
$1,235,276.90

Actual

$0.00
$1,432,016.09
$297,640.94
$11,307.61
$1,740,964.64

$632,856.39
$119,637.95
$177,631.64
$497,399.80
$62,283.63
$61,875.00
$0.00
$145,736.04
$1,697,420.45

$83,998.73
$73,282.87
$10,715.86

$54,260.05
$1,122,809.79
$1,177,069.84

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($72,802.91)
($691,734.06)
($18,692.39)
($783,229.36)

$335,395.47
$48,170.09
($101,621.64)
$317,549.71
$68,299.47
($61,875.00)
$0.00
($37,936.04)
$567,982.06

($160,058.07)
($12,681.62)
($172,739.69)

($387,986.99)
$329,779.93
($58,207.06)
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